
20m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 C13 A 100 7 99 6 100 4 100 6 100 8 100 4 599.35

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 C4 A 100 4 99 5 100 8 100 3 99 5 97 5 595.30

MALES                             Peter MCC V 30848 D3 A 99 6 99 5 98 6 98 6 99 5 99 6 592.34

PEIRCE                            Shaun Kyabram S 31266 D12 A 97 4 98 2 99 5 97 1 99 2 98 2 588.16

DALY                              James Kyneton S 33147 C14 A 98 8 99 5 98 4 96 5 96 3 99 3 586.28

BOURKE                            Adrian Wangaratta V 30922 C6 B 94 2 99 4 96 3 99 3 98 2 98 3 584.17

JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 C3 C 98 2 95 3 98 4 95 4 98 4 97 3 581.20

DEEGAN                           Philip Albury V 31538 D14 C 97 1 96 4 97 5 96 4 98 3 97 2 581.19

MARSHALL                       Robert A.C.T. V 20531 C2 B 94 1 96 1 100 5 98 3 97 5 96 4 581.19

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 D7 B 95 4 97 6 97 3 95 3 97 2 99 3 580.21

DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 C10 A 97 3 92 2 96 2 99 3 99 5 97 2 580.17

CAMERON                        Craig Shepparton S 33190 D9 B 97 2 99 6 96 3 95 4 97 2 95 4 579.21

SIRIANNI                          Zac Wangaratta SJ 32988 C1 B 95 1 96 3 98 3 95 3 97 2 98 6 579.18

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 D11 C 96 2 98 6 95 3 99 6 96 1 93 1 577.19

PATERSON                       Cameron Wangaratta J 33134 C5 D 90 1 96 4 96 2 94 3 99 4 94 4 569.18

BROOKS                            Rodger Lancefield V 30652 D1 C 96 1 95 0 93 0 94 0 93 2 93 0 564.03

MACKAY                           Nathan Albury J 33072 D6 D 94 1 94 4 93 3 96 0 94 1 91 0 562.09

DENTON                           John Albury S 32889 D4 B 93 2 91 1 95 2 96 3 95 3 90 1 560.12

HUGHAN                          Jared Benalla J 32714 D13 D 90 0 90 0 91 2 97 2 94 1 92 1 554.06

POTTS                             Anthony Lancefield V 31325 D10 C 91 0 94 3 97 2 92 0 87 0 92 1 553.06
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50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

BROOKS                            Rodger Lancefield S 30652 A13 D 98 6 100 5 98 3 99 9 99 6 100 6 594.35

JOINER                            Max Lancefield V 30777 A24 A 97 5 100 6 98 6 99 9 99 9 100 9 593.44

MAYA                              Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong V 30304 C15 A 98 5 99 9 99 9 100 6 99 7 98 7 593.43

JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 A16 B 100 5 98 5 97 7 98 5 98 7 99 7 590.36

DEEGAN                           Philip Albury S 31538 A21 A 98 5 99 7 98 5 99 6 97 3 99 6 590.32

DENTON                           John Albury S 32889 B18 A 98 5 98 8 98 6 98 5 98 4 98 5 588.33

MARSHALL                       Robert A.C.T. S 20531 A14 B 98 3 96 3 99 8 98 4 100 5 97 5 588.28

FLOYD                             Charles Wangaratta V 31108 C19 B 96 2 99 4 99 7 99 4 96 4 99 5 588.26

CORNELIUSEN                 Kevin Albury S 30363 C16 A 95 5 98 5 99 7 99 7 100 7 96 2 587.33

POTTS                             Anthony Lancefield V 31325 A18 C 99 5 97 5 98 4 98 6 97 6 98 3 587.29
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3x20 Match Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

MCCREADY                      Susan Shepparton S 32036 5 A 99 5 96 4 92 3 97 4 91 3 93 4 568.23

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 2 A 98 7 98 3 86 1 86 1 94 6 94 3 556.21

KELLEY                            Peter Albury V 30600 1 D 91 1 96 2 78 0 77 0 85 1 84 0 511.04

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 9 D 89 1 95 4 85 0 87 2 67 0 86 1 509.08

MACKAY                           Nathan Albury J 33072 7 D 91 4 96 3 68 0 65 0 68 0 67 0 455.07

ROBERTSON                    Dianne Camberwell T R C S 30263 4 D 95 2 90 1 66 0 63 0 58 0 71 0 443.03
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Air Rifle Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

MCCREADY                      Susan Shepparton S 32036 A 98 97 97 99 99 99 589.00

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 B 93 92 95 97 93 98 568.00

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 B 90 97 93 91 93 92 556.00

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 B 85 92 94 96 94 92 553.00

KELLEY                            Peter Albury V 30600 C 90 85 92 88 91 88 534.00

HICKS                             Kelli Wangaratta S 31113 C 89 90 88 89 83 84 523.00

ROBERTSON                    Dianne Camberwell T R C S 30263 C 80 82 81 90 87 91 511.00

MACKAY                          Nathan Albury J 33072 E 90 82 81 90 83 75 501.00

CAMERON                       Craig Shepparton S 33190 D 85 83 75 83 79 79 484.00

SIRIANNI                          Zac Wangaratta SJ 32988 D 77 73 78 77 78 85 468.00

DENTON                          John Albury S 32889 D 76 76 75 79 77 76 459.00

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 E 80 84 74 75 75 71 459.00

PATERSON                       Cameron Wangaratta J 33134 D 77 75 78 73 77 74 454.00

DALY                              James Kyneton S 33147 E 70 77 80 77 69 77 450.00

MARSHALL                      Robert A.C.T. V 20531 D 79 69 74 70 71 69 432.00

JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 E 66 48 67 75 64 82 402.00
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50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 B1 A 97 6 100 7 98 7 100 8 100 8 97 3 592.39

GIBSON                            Euan M.I.S.C. S 30629 A12 A 98 4 97 6 99 7 100 8 98 6 97 1 589.32

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 A11 A 92 2 97 4 96 6 99 6 98 6 97 5 579.29

MALES                             Peter MCC V 30848 B10 B 94 4 91 2 98 5 100 7 99 3 96 5 578.26

TOMORAD                           Gregory Golden City S 30928 C9 A 94 3 94 4 98 4 99 6 97 4 96 4 578.25

PEIRCE                            Shaun Kyabram S 31266 A4 B 97 5 97 2 94 4 96 2 96 2 97 6 577.21

DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A3 A 98 3 95 2 95 4 96 4 98 4 95 3 577.20

DALY                              James Kyneton S 33147 A2 B 95 4 98 3 94 5 98 5 94 3 97 4 576.24

MACKAY                            Nathan Albury J 33072 A14 C 97 4 98 5 96 4 93 2 95 4 95 0 574.19

BOURKE                            Adrian Wangaratta V 30922 C10 B 96 5 96 4 94 3 99 5 94 3 93 3 572.23

SIRIANNI                          Zac Wangaratta SJ 32988 A6 C 97 5 95 4 93 2 94 3 97 4 95 1 571.19

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 C7 C 95 4 92 1 98 6 95 4 95 3 95 1 570.19

KELLEY                            Peter Albury V 30600 A1 B 96 5 92 3 95 4 92 0 97 4 96 4 568.20

JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 A10 B 95 2 97 5 97 4 92 2 95 3 90 1 566.17

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 C2 C 94 4 95 1 96 3 92 3 92 3 95 2 564.16

CAMERON                           Craig Shepparton S 33190 C12 C 94 4 93 3 96 4 95 0 89 1 96 2 563.14

JONES                             Trevor Albury S 33063 B2 B 95 0 91 2 94 4 92 2 95 3 94 4 561.15

DENTON                            John Albury S 32889 A13 B 96 3 97 4 90 1 93 5 94 2 90 0 560.15

MARSHALL                          Robert A.C.T. V 20531 A7 B 92 0 93 2 91 3 94 1 94 3 95 3 559.12

DEEGAN                            Philip Albury V 31538 A8 C 92 1 92 2 95 2 93 2 90 1 94 2 556.10

CAMERON                           Alex Shepparton SJ 33189 C14 D 92 2 90 2 89 2 91 1 97 4 94 3 553.14

PATERSON                          Cameron Wangaratta J 33134 B5 C 91 2 96 2 98 6 82 0 95 5 88 1 550.16

ROBERTSON                         Dianne Camberwell T R C S 30263 A5 D 89 1 95 4 90 3 90 1 94 4 91 3 549.16

POTTS                             Anthony Lancefield V 31325 C13 D 91 4 94 0 88 1 96 3 89 1 90 3 548.12

HUGHAN                            Jared Benalla J 32714 B4 D 92 2 84 1 92 1 95 1 91 1 93 4 547.10

CORNELIUSEN                       Kevin Albury V 30363 C1 C 92 2 91 2 91 2 88 1 85 0 91 1 538.08

BROOKS                            Rodger Lancefield V 30652 C4 C 92 1 86 1 88 1 91 3 87 0 92 1 536.07

BRADY                             Mitchel Albury SJ 33064 B11 D 88 0 82 0 87 1 83 0 85 80 505.01
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50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

BROOKS                            Rodger Lancefield S 30652 A24 D 100 8 100 8 100 10 100 6 100 7 100 7 600.46

DEEGAN                            Philip Albury S 31538 C24 A 99 4 99 5 100 9 100 9 99 6 100 7 597.40

JOINER                            Max Lancefield V 30777 A15 A 99 7 100 7 99 9 99 8 99 4 100 8 596.43

MAYA                              Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong V 30304 B21 A 100 9 99 8 100 9 99 6 100 6 98 5 596.43

JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 B18 B 100 5 99 7 100 9 100 10 98 7 98 4 595.42

DENTON                            John Albury S 32889 C23 A 100 8 96 4 98 7 98 6 99 8 98 7 589.40

CORNELIUSEN                       Kevin Albury S 30363 B15 A 99 5 98 8 98 6 98 6 97 3 97 7 587.35

MARSHALL                          Robert A.C.T. S 20531 C20 B 99 7 97 5 97 5 97 7 97 5 99 7 586.36

FLOYD                             Charles Wangaratta V 31108 B22 B 98 5 98 3 95 2 99 7 97 4 95 5 582.26

POTTS                             Anthony Lancefield V 31325 B24 C 98 5 95 3 95 2 97 4 97 1 95 4 577.19

UNDERWOOD                         Richard Wangaratta 0 40000 B20 0.00 93 3 93 1 97 2 97 3 97 5 93 4 570.18
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